
‭2024 Event Calendar‬
‭Donnell Lake Conservation Club‬

‭Saturday, April 13, 2024‬ ‭General Membership Meeting–Clean Up Day‬ ‭9:00 AM‬

‭Friday, May 10, 2024‬ ‭General Membership Meeting‬ ‭6:00 PM‬

‭Sunday, May 26, 2024‬ ‭Pancake Breakfast‬ ‭8:00-12:00‬

‭Friday, June 7, 2024‬ ‭Golf Outing‬ ‭3:00 PM‬

‭Saturday, June 8, 2024‬ ‭General Membership Meeting‬ ‭9:00 AM‬

‭Saturday, June 22, 2024‬ ‭Welcome Back Party/Family Fun Day‬ ‭1:00 PM‬

‭Saturday, July 6, 2024‬ ‭Dave Jones Youth Fishing Tournament‬ ‭8:00-12:00‬

‭Saturday, July 6, 2024‬ ‭Boat Parade‬ ‭3:00 PM‬

‭Saturday, July 6, 2024‬ ‭Vintage Boat Parade‬ ‭4:30 PM‬

‭Saturday, July 6, 2024‬ ‭Fireworks‬ ‭Sunset‬

‭Sunday, July 7, 2024‬ ‭Pancake Breakfast‬ ‭8:00-12:00‬

‭Thursday, July 18, 2024‬ ‭General Membership Meeting‬ ‭6:00 PM‬

‭Saturday, July 27, 2024‬ ‭Poker Run ON THE LAKE!‬ ‭1:00-4:00‬

‭Saturday, August 3, 2024‬ ‭Band Night‬ ‭7:00 PM‬

‭Saturday, August 3, 2024‬ ‭General Membership Meeting‬ ‭9:00 AM‬

‭Saturday, August 10, 2024‬ ‭Corn & Sausage Roast‬‭(grand raffle)‬ ‭4:00-8:00 PM‬

‭Saturday, September 7, 2024‬ ‭General Membership Meeting‬ ‭9:00 AM‬

‭Thursday, October 10, 2024‬ ‭General Membership Meeting‬ ‭6:00 PM‬

‭Friday, October 25, 2024‬ ‭Annual Herendeen Halloween Party‬ ‭7:00 PM‬

‭Saturday, October 26, 2024‬ ‭Trick-or-Treat/Trunk-or-Treat‬ ‭5:00 PM‬

‭Saturday, November 2, 2024‬ ‭General Membership Meeting–Winterize Club‬ ‭9:00 AM‬


